
XLI CROSS FERIA DE SAN MIGUEL

5600

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo

SUB 18 - SUB 20 M

1 LAZARO CARREÑO RODRIGUEZ 114 CAPEX 00:17:14

2 DIEGO ALESSANDRO TADDEI MEJÍA 113 CAPEX 00:17:44

3 ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ PACHECO 115 ATLETISMO OLIVENZA 00:18:27

4 MARIO PACHECO NÚÑEZ 116 ATLETISMO OLIVENZA 00:18:35

5 BERNARDO CAIOLA CORREIA 227 CLUBE ELVENSE DE NATAÇÃO 00:22:04

SUB 18 - SUB 20 F

1 MARIA ELENA GORDILLO MASERO 26 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 00:21:12

2 NAYKARE RODRIGUEZ MESA 22 CAPEX 00:22:39

3 IRENE RICO MENESES 25 CAPEX 00:24:18

SUB 23 - SENIOR M

1 JORGE GONZÁLEZ RIVERA 107 CAPEX 00:16:46

2 VICENTE MERINO FUENTES 110 ATLETISMO CORDOBÉS 00:18:48

3 ROMAN BARRIOS PARRA 103 INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:05

4 DAVID BARROSO BRAVO 112 CAPEX 00:19:16

5 ANDRÉS CORTÉS HERNÁNDEZ 111 CAPEX 00:19:54

6 JESÚS REAL LOZANO 106 CLÍNICA PODOTEC 00:20:02

7 IVAN BENITEZ ROMERO 104 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:20:19

SUB 23 - SENIOR F

1 ÁNGELA DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 19 OLIVENZA 00:26:22

2 ANA BELÉN GARCÍA TORO 17 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:26:26

3 RAQUEL DE LA CRUZ HERNÁNDEZ 18 INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:55

4 ROCIO SILVA GARCIA 20 ATLETISMO OLIVENZA 00:27:42

MASTER A M

1 MIGUEL GIL GARCIA 101 HASTA QUE REVIENTE EL PERRO 00:20:04

2 AGUSTÍN GONZÁLEZ PASTELERO 99 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:02

3 JOSE ANTONIO MANCHON HURTADO 96 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 00:23:29

4 MANUEL FLORES MASERO 97 INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:08

5 PEDRO VACAS RAMOS 98 LOS GORILITAS 00:26:12

MASTER A F

1 RAQUEL TRABUCO 14 BEJA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 00:20:10

2 ALMUDENA LLERENA MACARRO 13 CAPEX 00:22:58

3 SILVIA BENITO LARA 16 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:07

4 EVA MARÍA VÁZQUEZ AMARO 15 TRIATLÓN JEREZ 00:25:58

MASTER B M

1 JOSE MARIA PEREZ CANDELARIO 85 INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:41

2 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUFO ESTEBAN 88 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:20:31

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ MESA 84 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:22:06

4 MOISES MATA DONAIRE 90 AT. ALMENDRALEJO 00:22:33

5 JOSE ÁVILA JIMÉNEZ 82 CLUB ATLETISMO JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS 00:22:57

MASTER B F

1 María del Rocio Exposito Nuñez 233 C.A. ALMENDRALEJO 00:24:40

2 LYNN REES 3 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:25:23
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3 BELÉN GONZÁLEZ BARQUERO 8 C.A. LA SERENA 00:25:32

4 MANUELA RODRIGUEZ REGAÑA 5 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:26:08

5 CONCEPCION GONZALEZ CALDERON 6 CAPEX 00:26:43

MASTER C M

1 JAVIER CHACON CHAMORRO 79 CAPEX 00:19:23

2 JOSE A POZON CORDÓN 77 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:22:05

3 JOSE JUAN MARTÍNEZ SUÁREZ 80 INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:16

4 PEDRO CAIOLA CORREIA 226 CLUBE ELVENSE DE NATAÇÃO 00:23:21

5 ROBERTO DELGADO MARTÍNEZ 78 INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:45

MASTER D M

1 JOSE CALDERON GONZALEZ 73 CAPEX 00:19:44

2 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTOS VEGA 71 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:19:51

3 ARTURO GALÁN ANTOLÍN 72 KMO 00:20:57

4 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ZAMBRANO 75 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:22:19

5 JOSE ANTONIO CALDERON VEGA 69 INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:38

LOCAL SUB 18 - SUB 20 M

1 LAZARO CARREÑO RODRIGUEZ 114 CAPEX 00:17:14

2 DIEGO ALESSANDRO TADDEI MEJÍA 113 CAPEX 00:17:44

LOCAL SUB 23 - SENIOR M

1 DAVID BARROSO BRAVO 112 CAPEX 00:19:16

2 IVAN BENITEZ ROMERO 104 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:20:19

3 HUGO GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ 109 INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:13

LOCAL SUB 23 - SENIOR F

1 ANA BELÉN GARCÍA TORO 17 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:26:26

LOCAL MASTER A M

1 MANUEL FLORES MASERO 97 INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:08

LOCAL MASTER B M

1 JOSE MARIA PEREZ CANDELARIO 85 INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:41

2 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUFO ESTEBAN 88 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:20:31

3 FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ MESA 84 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:22:06

LOCAL MASTER B F

1 LYNN REES 3 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:25:23

2 MANUELA RODRIGUEZ REGAÑA 5 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:26:08

3 CRISTINA FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECO CUENCA 7 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:27:09

LOCAL MASTER C M

1 JAVIER CHACON CHAMORRO 79 CAPEX 00:19:23

2 JOSE JUAN MARTÍNEZ SUÁREZ 80 INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:16

3 ROBERTO DELGADO MARTÍNEZ 78 INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:45

LOCAL MASTER D M

1 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANTOS VEGA 71 RUNNERS UNI2 ZAFRA 00:19:51

2 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA ZAMBRANO 75 ATLETISMO ZAFRA 00:22:19

3 JOSE ANTONIO CALDERON VEGA 69 INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:38


